
FTD, LLC
3113 Woodcreek Drive
Downers Grove, IL 60515-7053
1-800-788-9000

REPORT OF ORDERS FILLED

DO NOT REPORT INTERFLORA ORDERS ON THIS REPORT 
DO NOT REPORT CREDIT CARD ORDERS ON THIS REPORT 

DO NOT REPORT FTD.COM ORDERS ON THIS REPORT

ALL MERCURY ORDERS ARE AUTOMATICALLY 
REPORTED TO THE CLEARING HOUSE.

YOUR MEMBER NO. ___________________________

ITEM
NO

SENDING 
MEMBER CODE 

NUMBER
(Must Be 6 Digits)

SENDING 
MEMBER

SHOP NAME

DELIVERY 
DATE

MONTH-DAY

GROSS 
DOLLAR
AMOUNT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

 Member Services 1-800-788-9000 Total Amount:

SHOP NAME _________________________________________________

Recipient Last Name
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